Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finlay Evans - (526166) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
54.98
55.32
55.57
55.70
55.73
55.96
56.84
57.30
57.61
57.93

1:00.71
1:02.14
1:03.51
1:04.58
1:05.42
1:07.82
1:09.13
1:10.13
1:10.79
1:11.52
1:11.61
1:12.24
1:12.41
1:13.21
1:14.33

1:20.90
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542
532
525
521
520
514
490
479
471
463
402
375
351
334
322
289
272
261
254
246
245
239
237
229
219
170

Round

Date

06/12/14
08/02/15
13/12/14
27/09/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
16/11/14
08/03/14
28/09/13
19/01/14
28/04/13
09/03/13
03/02/13
29/09/12
15/12/12
24/06/12
14/04/12
10/03/12
24/04/11
22/10/11
20/11/11
24/04/11
17/07/11
17/12/11
09/04/11
22/05/10
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Meet

ASA South East Region Championships
15th City of Southampton Open Meet
NASL2014 Round Three

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Hampshire Schools Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Hampshire County Championships

Ealing L3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships
City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Falicm Mol Pavialamanand

Venue

Portsmouth
Southampton
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Portsmouth
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Windsor
Swindon
Southampton
Northolt
Basingstoke
Bournemouth
Bletchley
Littledown
Waterlooville
Reading
Basingstoke
Bletchley
Reading
Swindon
Bournemouth
Littledown

Maidenhead
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Swims in Date Order

Time
55.32
55.57
54.98
56.84
55.73
55.96
55.70
57.30
57.93
57.61

1:00.71
1:02.14
1:03.51
1:05.42
1:04.58
1:07.82
1:09.13
1:10.13
1:13.21
1:11.61
1:11.52
1:12.41
1:10.79
1:112.24
1:14.33
1:20.90
1:21.56
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Date

08/02/15
13/12/14
06/12/14
16/11/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
27/09/14
08/03/14
19/01/14
28/09/13
28/04/13
09/03/13
03/02/13
15/12/12
29/09/12
24/06/12
14/04/12
10/03/12
17/12/11
20/11/11
22/10/11
17/07/11
24/04/11
24/04/11
09/04/11
22/05/10
21/03/10
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Meet

15th City of Southampton Open Meet
NASL2014 Round Three

ASA South East Region Championships
Hampshire Schools Championships
NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Hampshire County Championships

Ealing L3 Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Ealing March Development
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Venue

Southampton
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Windsor
Basingstoke
Swindon
Southampton
Northolt
Bournemouth
Basingstoke
Bletchley
Littledown
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Bletchley
Basingstoke
Swindon
Reading
Reading
Littledown
Maidenhead

Northolt

DASINYSIURE

Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Pag§2/2

Level



