Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finlay Evans - (526166) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
54.98	542	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	2
55.32	532	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Basingstoke	2
55.57	525	F	13/12/14	NASL2014 Round Three	Waterlooville	Basingstoke	3
55.70	521	Н	27/09/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
55.73	520	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
55.96	514	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
56.84	490	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
57.30	479		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Basingstoke	2
57.61	471		28/09/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
57.93	463	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Basingstoke	2
1:00.71	402	Н	28/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
1:02.14	375		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Basingstoke	2
1:03.51	351	F	03/02/13	Ealing L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Basingstoke	3
1:04.58	334		29/09/12	Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
1:05.42	322		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Basingstoke	2
1:07.82	289	F	24/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Basingstoke	3
1:09.13	272		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Basingstoke	2
1:10.13	261		10/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Basingstoke	2
1:10.79	254	F	24/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Basingstoke	2
1:11.52	246		22/10/11	Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
1:11.61	245	F	20/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Basingstoke	2
1:12.24	239	Н	24/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Basingstoke	2
1:12.41	237	Н	17/07/11	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
1:13.21	229		17/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Basingstoke	2
1:14.33	219		09/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Basingstoke	2
1:20.90	170	Н	22/05/10	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Basingstoke	3
right 2024	4	E	04/00/40	Ealing March Davidonment	Marthalt	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

INUITION

Page 2 / 2

Dasingstoke

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
55.32	532	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Basingstoke	2
55.57	525	F	13/12/14	NASL2014 Round Three	Waterlooville	Basingstoke	3
54.98	542	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	2
56.84	490	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
55.73	520	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
55.96	514	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
55.70	521	Н	27/09/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
57.30	479		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Basingstoke	2
57.93	463	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Basingstoke	2
57.61	471		28/09/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
1:00.71	402	Н	28/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
1:02.14	375		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Basingstoke	2
1:03.51	351	F	03/02/13	Ealing L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Basingstoke	3
1:05.42	322		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Basingstoke	2
1:04.58	334		29/09/12	Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
1:07.82	289	F	24/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Basingstoke	3
1:09.13	272		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Basingstoke	2
1:10.13	261		10/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Basingstoke	2
1:13.21	229		17/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Basingstoke	2
1:11.61	245	F	20/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Basingstoke	2
1:11.52	246		22/10/11	Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
1:12.41	237	Н	17/07/11	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
1:10.79	254	F	24/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Basingstoke	2
1:12.24	239	Н	24/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Basingstoke	2
1:14.33	219		09/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Basingstoke	2
1:20.90	170	Н	22/05/10	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Basingstoke	3
1:21.56	166	F	21/03/10	Ealing March Development	Northolt	Basingstoke	4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024